Table A-2.2: Undergraduate Institutions Supplying 5 or More American Indian or Alaska Native Applicants to U.S. Medical Schools, 2018-2019 f

The table below displays the self-identified racial and ethnic characteristics of applicants to U.S. medical schools in 2018-2019 from select undergraduate institutions. The table below includes
individuals who identified as American Indian or Alaska Native alone or in combination with any other race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or

have additional inquiries.
Undergraduate Institution

University of Oklahoma Norman Campus, Norman, OK
Oklahoma State University, Stillwater, OK

University of New Mexico-Main Campus, Albuquerque, NM
University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ

Texas A & M University, College Station, TX

Cornell University, Ithaca, NY

Michigan State University, East Lansing, Ml

Stanford University, Stanford, CA

University of California-Berkeley, Berkeley, CA

Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH

Emory University, Atlanta, GA

Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, MD

Louisiana St University and Agricultural and Mechanical Col, Baton Rouge, LA
University of California-Davis, Davis, CA

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor, Ann Arbor, Mi
University of North Dakota, Grand Forks, ND

American Indian or Alaska
Native Applicants from the
Institution

15
13
13
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Institution

Total Applicants from

228

66
193
383
434
435
404
241
662
154
363
388
349
435
815

87

% of All American Indian or

Alaska Native Applicants

to U.S. Medical Schools
2.7
2.3
2.3
2.2
1.6
1.4
1.1
1.1
1.1
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

Note: Each academic year includes applicants and matriculants that applied to enter medical school in the fall of the given year. For example, academic year 2018-2019 represents the applicants

and matriculants that applied to enter medical school during the 2018 application cycle.
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