Table A-2.2: Undergraduate Institutions Supplying 5 or More American Indian or Alaska Native Applicants to U.S. Medical Schools, 2018-2019 *x*_{AAMC}

The table below displays the self-identified racial and ethnic characteristics of applicants to U.S. medical schools in 2018-2019 from select undergraduate institutions. The table below includes individuals who identified as American Indian or Alaska Native alone or in combination with any other race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

Undergraduate Institution	American Indian or Alaska Native Applicants from the Institution	Total Applicants from the Institution	% of All American Indian or Alaska Native Applicants to U.S. Medical Schools
University of Oklahoma Norman Campus, Norman, OK	15	228	2.7
Oklahoma State University, Stillwater, OK	13	66	2.3
University of New Mexico-Main Campus, Albuquerque, NM	13	193	2.3
University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ	12	383	2.2
Texas A & M University, College Station, TX	9	434	1.6
Cornell University, Ithaca, NY	8	435	1.4
Michigan State University, East Lansing, MI	6	404	1.1
Stanford University, Stanford, CA	6	241	1.1
University of California-Berkeley, Berkeley, CA	6	662	1.1
Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH	5	154	0.9
Emory University, Atlanta, GA	5	363	0.9
Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, MD	5	388	0.9
Louisiana St University and Agricultural and Mechanical Col, Baton Rouge, LA	5	349	0.9
University of California-Davis, Davis, CA	5	435	0.9
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor, Ann Arbor, MI	5	815	0.9
University of North Dakota, Grand Forks, ND	5	87	0.9

Note: Each academic year includes applicants and matriculants that applied to enter medical school in the fall of the given year. For example, academic year 2018-2019 represents the applicants and matriculants that applied to enter medical school during the 2018 application cycle.